
Unit: Bq/L (exclude chloride)

Vertical shaft B at seawater piping
trench

Aug 14, 2013
10:00 AM
19,500
3,800
7,800

63
ＮＤ（130）

* Data announced this time is provided in a thick-frame. The other data was announced on August 15.
* "ND" indicates that the measurement result is below the detection limit, and the detection limit of each nuclide is provided in parentheses.
* "-" indicates that the measurement was out of range.

Analysis Result of Accumulated Water of Unit 1 Sea Side Trench at Fukushima Daiichi NPS

All β
H-3 (Approx. 12 years)

The
other γ

Date of sampling
Time of sampling

Cs-134 (Approx. 2 years)
Cs-137 (Approx.30 years)

Chloride (ppm)

 <Reference>
August 17, 2013
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