## Analysis Result of Accumulated Water of Unit 1 Sea Side Trench at Fukushima Daiichi NPS

Unit: Bq/L (exclude chloride)

		Vertical shaft B at seawater piping trench
Date of sampling		Aug 14, 2013
Time of sampling		10:00 AM
Chloride (ppm)		19,500
Cs-134 (Approx. 2 years)		3,800
Cs-137 (Approx.30 years)		7,800
The other γ		
ΑΙΙ β		63
H-3 (Approx. 12 years)		ND(130)

<sup>\*</sup> Data announced this time is provided in a thick-frame. The other data was announced on August 15.

<sup>\* &</sup>quot;ND" indicates that the measurement result is below the detection limit, and the detection limit of each nuclide is provided in parentheses.

<sup>\* &</sup>quot;-" indicates that the measurement was out of range.